:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6664836

Jun 15, 2023 - 04:12 (UTC)

In epoch 208,276 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 92602 - 0.013891293 ETH®
23.15 USD

2 92603 - 0.013853992 ETH®
23.09 USD

3 92604 - 0.013949453 ETH®
23.25 USD

4 92606 - 0.011674655 ETH®
19.46 USD

S 92612 - 0.083124926 ETH®
138.56 USD

6 92613 - 0.014036484 ETH®
23.39 USD

7 92615 - 0.048635986 ETH®
81.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6664836
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/208276
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92602
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92603
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92604
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92606
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92612
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92613
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92615
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Validator Id

92627

92721

92753

92771

92772

92773

92774

92775

92776

Validator Id

518533

Amount

- 0.013985217
23.31 USD

- 0.047169429
78.62 USD

- 0.013992808
23.32 USD

- 0.011619335
19.36 USD

- 0.013979937
23.30 USD

- 0.013965462
23.27 USD

- 0.013999267
23.33 USD

- 0.013916523
23.19 USD

- 0.013935243
23.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.034809962
58.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92627
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92721
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92753
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92771
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92772
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92773
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92774
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92775
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/92776
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/518533

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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